APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

INFORMATION

DETAILS

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

NEW LDR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

OPP. MAHER HOMES, VIP ROAD, SOUTH BOPAL, AHMEDABAD,
AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT - 380058

CHAITALI PANDYA
B.COM, B.ED
newldrschool@gmail.com

7878722265

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009,
AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S
WEBSITE

https://ldrschool.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Appendix-IX.pdf

https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/pg3jhaY c.pdf

https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/b26yvXEb.pdf

https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/qkDSg1LK.pdf

https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/CbgoxIwY.pdf

https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/2e4UcEjs.pdf

https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/PG5paic2.pdf

https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/Cx4VsCn3.pdf

PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE
FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1

2

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S
WEBSITE

https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/DS9CrJLk.pdf

https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/JtTpYyCi.pdf




3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/svr6ldOe.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/DW1RaVcQ.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/OIBP3Et3.pdf
PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 PRINCIPAL CHAITALI PANDYA
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 51
PGT 0
TGT 18
PRT 21
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR AVAILABLE
S DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER AVAILABLE

RESULT CLASS: X

NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED PASSED PERCENTAGE

STUDENTS

RESULT CLASS: XIlI

NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED PASSED PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 5949
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 46 & 46
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS 6 & 56
(IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 20
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 20
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xvrQMmVWJ1k&feature=youtu.be

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION
1

VARSHITA SHAH OTHER MLISC, M.COM

2 RAVJI CHAVDA PTI M.P.Ed.



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

89

40

41

42

HIRAL PANCHAL

RICHA DHINGRA

VAISHALI AHIORAO

SONAL MAHADEVIA

HARPREET KAUR

JAYATI SRIVASTVA

POOJA BAROCHIYA

MANALI RAVAL

DISHA YADAV

PURNIMA GOHIL

RUTVIK PURANI

SMITA KHARE

CHAYNIKA KALAL

SHAVETA SHARMA

SANYA VIRANI

MAYURI BHOGE

POOJA SINGH

ANITA VARMA

MANISHA PUROHIT

RITU PUROHIT

UMESH MISHRA

SHEETAL KHULLAR

HEMALAKSHAMI

RUSHI GADHAVI

NIBEDITA BEHERA

VISHAL TRIVEDI

POOJA CHATURVEDI

SUCHITRA OJHA

SHALINI BHATT

NEHAL MAJITHIA

PRIYA BHATT

HETAL DAVE

SHIVALI MATHUR

VARSHA

POONAM BAVISKAR

NAMRATA SHAH

BHAVANA JOSHI

KAVITA PAREKH

RAVEENA SAXENA

ZALAK MODI

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

MASTERS

MASTER OF PHYSIO.

B.ED.

NTT COURSE

B.ED.

B.ED.

M.COM

MBA

D.ED

B.ED.,

DIPLOMA IN ME

MSC. B.ED

M.A. B.ED

M.A. B.ED

M.SC. B.ED

M.E. COMPUTER

POST GRADUATION

M.A. B.ED

M.A.

M.SC. B.ED

M.SC. B.ED

M. PHIL

B.ED

M.A.

M.SC. B.ED

MCA

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

SHWETA SHARMA

ZARANA THAKKAR

SHIKHA SAXENA

SONAL MAHADEVIA

RINKY PANDEY

RUSHIKA PARIKH

DIMPLE PATEL

SHUBHALAXMI PATI

PRIYANKA BHATT

TGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

B.ED.

M.COM.

M.A.

B.COM.

B.COM.

B Sc.

BEE

B.SC.

BCA



