### APPENDIX -IX

### MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

#### A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	NEW LDR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	OPP. MAHER HOMES, VIP ROAD, SOUTH BOPAL, AHMEDABAD, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT - 380058
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	CHAITALI PANDYA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	B.COM, B.ED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	newldrschool@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	7878722265

#### B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://ldrschool.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Appendix-IX.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/pq3jhaYc.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/b26yvXEb.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/qkDSg1LK.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/CbgoxlwY.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/2e4UcEjs.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/PG5paic2.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/Cx4VsCn3.pdf

### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

#### C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

NO.	OCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1 FE	EE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/DS9CrJLk.pdf
2 AN	NNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/JtTpYyCi.pdf

3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/svr6ldOe.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/DW1RaVcQ.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://newldrschool.org/storage/Download-Media/OIBP3Et3.pdf

# D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	CHAITALI PANDYA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	51
	PGT	0
	TGT	18
	PRT	21
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	AVAILABLE
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	AVAILABLE

# RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

### RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

# E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	5949
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	46 & 46

5	INTERNET FACILITY NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS		20	
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS		20	
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL		https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xvrQMmVWJ1k&feature=youtu.be	
F : TEAC	HER DETAILS:			
F : TEAC SL NO.	HER DETAILS: TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION		QUALIFICATION
		DESIGNATION OTHER		QUALIFICATION MLISC, M.COM

3	HIRAL PANCHAL	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MASTERS
4	RICHA DHINGRA	WELLNEES TEACHER	MASTER OF PHYSIO.
5	VAISHALI AHIORAO	PRT	B.ED.
6	SONAL MAHADEVIA	PRT	NTT COURSE
7	HARPREET KAUR	PRT	B.ED.
8	JAYATI SRIVASTVA	PRT	B.ED.
9	POOJA BAROCHIYA	PRT	M.COM
10	MANALI RAVAL	PRT	MBA
11	DISHA YADAV	PRT	D.ED
12	PURNIMA GOHIL	PRT	B.ED.,
13	RUTVIK PURANI	PRT	DIPLOMA IN ME
14	SMITA KHARE	PRT	MSC. B.ED
15	CHAYNIKA KALAL	PRT	M.A. B.ED
16	SHAVETA SHARMA	PRT	M.A. B.ED
17	SANYA VIRANI	PRT	M.SC. B.ED
18	MAYURI BHOGE	PRT	M.E. COMPUTER
19	POOJA SINGH	PRT	POST GRADUATION
20	ANITA VARMA	TGT	M.A. B.ED
21	MANISHA PUROHIT	TGT	M.A.
22	RITU PUROHIT	TGT	M.SC. B.ED
23	UMESH MISHRA	TGT	M.SC. B.ED
24	SHEETAL KHULLAR	TGT	M. PHIL
25	HEMALAKSHAMI	TGT	B.ED
26	RUSHI GADHAVI	TGT	M.A.
27	NIBEDITA BEHERA	TGT	M.SC. B.ED
28	VISHAL TRIVEDI	TGT	MCA
29	POOJA CHATURVEDI	PRT	B.ED.
30	SUCHITRA OJHA	PRT	B.ED.
31	SHALINI BHATT	PRT	B.ED.
32	NEHAL MAJITHIA	TGT	B.ED.
33	PRIYA BHATT	TGT	B.ED.
34	HETAL DAVE	PRT	B.ED.
35	SHIVALI MATHUR	TGT	B.ED.
36	VARSHA	PRT	B.ED.
37	POONAM BAVISKAR	PRT	B.ED.
38	NAMRATA SHAH	TGT	B.ED.
39	BHAVANA JOSHI	TGT	B.ED.
40	KAVITA PAREKH	TGT	B.ED.
41	RAVEENA SAXENA	TGT	B.ED.
42	ZALAK MODI	TGT	B.ED.

43	SHWETA SHARMA	TGT	B.ED.
44	ZARANA THAKKAR	NTT	M.COM.
45	SHIKHA SAXENA	NTT	M.A.
46	SONAL MAHADEVIA	NTT	B.COM.
47	RINKY PANDEY	NTT	B.COM.
48	RUSHIKA PARIKH	NTT	B Sc.
49	DIMPLE PATEL	NTT	BEE
50	SHUBHALAXMI PATI	NTT	B.SC.
51	PRIYANKA BHATT	NTT	BCA